COMMISSIONERS' COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Andrew Talley
Jacob Ward
Joseph Montes
Judy Gross
Paralee Durrett
Dana Wyant

Department
Jail Operations

Courthouse Security

Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5030
5040
5030
5030
5030
5001

March 9, 2020

Title

Detention Officer

Security Guard

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Information Clerk/Receptionist
Information Clerk/Receptionist

Salary
$40,001
$30,242
$40,001
$40,001
$32,467
$32,467

Grade
550
530
550
550
531
531

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/9/2020
3/9/2020
3/2/2020
2/24/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
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