COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

March 9, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Andrew Talley	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	3/16/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Jacob Ward	Courthouse Security	5040	Security Guard	\$30,242	530	0%	3/16/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Joseph Montes	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	3/9/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Judy Gross	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	3/9/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Paralee Durrett	Jail Operations	5030	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$32,467	531	0%	3/2/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Dana Wyant	Sheriff's Office	5001	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$32,467	531	0%	2/24/2020	HR Pre-Approval